CREST2 Cove Light ing55 CREST2 Cove Light ing 56
Compact profile
0/1-10V dimmable
±75°vertical rotation
Dimensions: inches, (mm)
Photometrics
c0 - c180,127.2° c90 - c270,108°
30° 30°

CREST2
C R E S T 2 - 1 2 3 0 K 1 5
How to order using our catalog numbers
Beam Angle
[blank] - 120°
15 - 15°
30 - 30°
FC - Frost cover
30K - 3000K
35K - 3500K
40K - 4000K
12 - 11.8"(300mm)
48 - 47.2"(1200mm)
CREST2-1230K
CREST2-1235K

CREST2
C R E S T 2 - 1 2 3 0 K 1 5
How to order using our catalog numbers
Beam Angle
[blank] - 120°
15 - 15°
30 - 30°
FC - Frost cover
30K - 3000K
35K - 3500K
40K - 4000K
12 - 11.8"(300mm)
48 - 47.2"(1200mm)
CREST2-1230K
CREST2-1235K